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Modifier Tone Letters A71F

Corner tone marks for Chinese

A700
A701
A702
A703

AT704
A705
A706
AT707
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MODIFIER LETTER CHINESE TONE YIN PING
MODIFIER LETTER CHINESE TONE YANG PING
MODIFIER LETTER CHINESE TONE YIN SHANG

MODIFIER LETTER CHINESE TONE YANG
SHANG

MODIFIER LETTER CHINESE TONE YIN QU
MODIFIER LETTER CHINESE TONE YANG QU
MODIFIER LETTER CHINESE TONE YIN RU
MODIFIER LETTER CHINESE TONE YANG RU

Dotted tone letters

AT708

A709
AT70A
A70B
A70C

A70D
AT0E
ATOF
AT10
AT11

MODIFIER LETTER EXTRA-HIGH DOTTED TONE
BAR

MODIFIER LETTER HIGH DOTTED TONE BAR
MODIFIER LETTER MID DOTTED TONE BAR
MODIFIER LETTER LOW DOTTED TONE BAR
MODIFIER LETTER EXTRA-LOW DOTTED TONE
BAR

MODIFIER LETTER EXTRA-HIGH DOTTED
LEFT-STEM TONE BAR

MODIFIER LETTER HIGH DOTTED LEFT-STEM
TONE BAR

MODIFIER LETTER MID DOTTED LEFT-STEM
TONE BAR

MODIFIER LETTER LOW DOTTED LEFT-STEM
TONE BAR

MODIFIER LETTER EXTRA-LOW DOTTED LEFT-
STEM TONE BAR

Left-stem tone letters

AT12
AT13

AT14
AT15
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MODIFIER LETTER EXTRA-HIGH LEFT-STEM
TONE BAR

MODIFIER LETTER HIGH LEFT-STEM TONE
BAR

MODIFIER LETTER MID LEFT-STEM TONE BAR
MODIFIER LETTER LOW LEFT-STEM TONE BAR

MODIFIER LETTER EXTRA-LOW LEFT-STEM
TONE BAR

Chinantec tone marks

AT17
AT718
AT19
AT1A

A
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MODIFIER LETTER DOT VERTICAL BAR
MODIFIER LETTER DOT SLASH
MODIFIER LETTER DOT HORIZONTAL BAR

MODIFIER LETTER LOWER RIGHT CORNER
ANGLE
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